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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 1074 0:13:10 DÖMÉNY Ján 1992 Nové Zámky (Sk) 

2 270 0:14:04 HAKKE Aurél 1994 Nyitra (Sk) 
3 1096 0:14:30 HOLLÓ-SZABÓ Martin 1998 Kiskunfélegyháza 
4 994 0:15:01 HORVÁTH Marcell 1995 Gyál 

5 298 0:15:06 FAZEKAS Gábor 1976 Tatabánya 

6 325 0:15:09 DOMJÁN Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kertv. 
7 720 0:15:33 HORVÁTH Karolina Helga 2002 Budapest 

8 1097 0:15:35 CIRSTEA Elena-Adrea 2000 Esztergom 
9 1062 0:15:43 HERTLIK Péter 1997 Esztergom 

10 377 0:15:48 HAKKE Vlagyimir 1966 Palárikovo (Sk) 

11 885 0:16:25 BORDÁCS Zoltán 1979 Gbelce (Sk) 
12 603 0:16:29 STANO Milan 1956 Nova Bana (Sk) 
13 310 0:16:36 TÜSKE Dávid 1999 Esztergom 

14 985 0:16:53 NAGY Attila 1975 Esztergom 
15 860 0:16:58 HORVÁTH Zoltán 1979 Esztergom 
16 911 0:17:02 KOVÁCS Sára 1996 Esztergom 

17 609 0:17:06 ERŐS Kornél 2003 Esztergom 

18 1010 0:17:08 SCHUCHMANN Eszter 2003 Balassagyarmat 
19 1012 0:17:08 SCHUCHMANN Attila 1972 Balassagyarmat 

20 553 0:17:10 KOLOZSI Gyula 1970 Esztergom 
21 512 0:17:11 ROZMANN Kornél 2000 Esztergom 

22 552 0:17:19 ROZMANN Ákos 2002 Esztergom 

23 723 0:17:25 SZEKERES Tamara 2003 Budapest 
24 653 0:17:36 MÜLLER Péter 1970 Dorog 
25 580 0:17:36 SCHUPP Lilla 1986 Dorog 

26 561 0:17:55 HERTLIK Máté 2003 Esztergom 
27 1057 0:18:01 TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor 2003 Halásztelek 
28 1098 0:18:12 CIRSTEA Aurelia 1970 Esztergom 

29 430 0:18:24 MÜLLER Martin 2001 Dorog 

30 423 0:18:32 MURÁNYI Dániel 1995 Esztergom 
31 351 0:18:44 SZÍJGYÁRTÓ Csaba 1997 Esztergom-Kertv. 

32 300 0:19:21 FIALA Péter 2005 Esztergom 
33 787 0:19:24 GRIM Jolán 1959 Pomáz 

34 615 0:19:26 ÉRDY Márta 1999 Esztergom 

35 655 0:19:26 JÁNOSI Eszter 1998 Pilisjászfalu 
36 206 0:19:39 SZEIFERT Iván 2000 Esztergom 
37 530 0:19:45 PAPP János 1967 Madar (Sk) 

38 412 0:19:46 HIDVÉGI László 1977 Esztergom 

39 494 0:19:52 PUTZ Tamás 2001 Esztergom 
40 1079 0:20:01 BÖNDE Zsolt 1981 Esztergom-Kertv. 
41 503 0:20:09 PÉCSI Kristóf 1991 Tát 

42 989 0:20:09 SÁROSI Dávid 1989 Esztergom 
43 1055 0:20:16 PATAKI Zoltán 1989 Esztergom 
44 1068 0:20:28 SZAKÁLY Béla 1972 Budapest 

45 215 0:20:37 MONOSTORI Csaba 1973 Esztergom 

46 1056 0:20:38 KIFFER Dániel 1993 Esztergom 
47 486 0:20:44 NAGY Brigitta 1993 Esztergom 

48 562 0:20:47 HUNYADI Márton 1997 Esztergom 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

49 721 0:20:52 HORVÁTH Eszter Flóra 2004 Budapest 

50 390 0:20:57 VEZÉR Tibor 1976 Piliscsév 
51 515 0:21:08 KARA Bence 1998 Kesztölc 

52 428 0:21:13 ECK Bence 2002 Esztergom 

53 987 0:21:18 HORVÁTH Tibor 1973 Esztergom 
54 564 0:21:19 GYURKÓ Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 
55 685 0:21:23 SZABÓ Tamás 1980 Dunabogdány 

56 1046 0:21:29 PITTNER Gabriella 1990 Gyöngyös 
57 497 0:21:31 BARTL István 1960 Dorog 
58 269 0:21:32 SZEKERESNÉ Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 

59 975 0:21:37 BANDI Bernát 2005 Pilisjászfalu 

60 323 0:21:50 GERSTMAJER Terézia 1976 Esztergom 
61 380 0:21:53 NAVARRO-TARJÁN Clara 2001 Valencia (E) 

62 228 0:22:01 SZENDRŐ Dániel 1973 Esztergom 
63 644 0:22:03 GREFF Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 

64 364 0:22:10 BEDERNA Attila 1981 Esztergom 

65 368 0:22:10 MAYER Adrienn 1983 Nyergesújfalu 
66 1093 0:22:22 TANAI Andrea 1974 Zselíz (Sk) 
67 457 0:22:26 GYÖRGY László 1955 Sárisáp 

68 1052 0:22:32 KOVÁCS Ferenc 1952 Páty 
69 224 0:22:33 VODICSKA Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 
70 995 0:22:33 VODICSKA Kornél 2005 Esztergom 

71 637 0:22:34 SIMONEK Lajos 1984 Esztergom 

72 1075 0:22:36 TARJÁN Linda 1982 Esztergom 
73 1072 0:22:40 JUHOSNÉ GÁL Enikő 1971 Szentendre 

74 1018 0:22:41 DANKÓ Csaba 1976 Esztergom 
75 547 0:22:43 MISZLAINÉ P. Andrea 1970 Nyergesújfalu 

76 291 0:22:55 BOTTLIK Dorina 1999 Kocs 

77 1116 0:23:02 BELÁNYI Luca 1995 Esztergom 
78 901 0:23:03 BÖNDE Zsoltné 1976 Esztergom-Kertv. 
79 293 0:23:12 BOTTLIK Diána 2002 Kocs 

80 292 0:23:13 BOTTLIK Bálint 1973 Kocs 
81 429 0:23:14 ECK Balázs 1979 Esztergom 
82 218 0:23:22 NÉMETH Claudia 1977 Esztergom 

83 871 0:23:22 RÉDAI István 1971 Makó 

84 692 0:23:23 JURÁK Balázs 1989 Esztergom 
85 649 0:23:27 BALOGH László 1975 Tamási 

86 955 0:23:29 CZENKÁR Luca 2000 Göd 
87 1083 0:23:40 DOROGI Brenda 1999 Esztergom 

88 560 0:23:40 HERTLIK István 1963 Esztergom 
89 276 0:23:40 HERTLIK Nóra 2006 Esztergom 

90 1069 0:23:40 MOLNÁR Zsuzsanna 1972 Budapest 
91 1084 0:23:40 WILLNER Kata 2001 Esztergom 

92 462 0:23:42 CHILD Ádám 2003 Budapest 

93 607 0:23:54 ERŐSNÉ CSATÓ Veronika 1977 Esztergom 
94 973 0:23:59 BANDI Olivér 2003 Pilisjászfalu 
95 880 0:24:05 KRATOCHVILL Dóra 1999 Esztergom 

96 969 0:24:07 HEGYES-KOI Margit 1973 Szeged 
97 913 0:24:10 KISS Alexandra 1990 Esztergom 
98 454 0:24:17 DARNAI Erika 1981 Esztergom 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

99 1005 0:24:18 JUHOS Bendegúz Ádám 1998 Szentendre 

100 1095 0:24:23 BARINKA Stefánia 1996 Esztergom 
101 1086 0:24:28 KUGYELA Olivér 1972 Nyergesújfalu 

102 930 0:24:45 SOMOGYI Alexa 1998 Tát 

103 1006 0:24:50 JUHOS Botond 2003 Szentendre 
104 378 0:24:50 TARJÁN Ágota 1968 Esztergom 
105 614 0:24:54 HEGEDŰS Adrián 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 

106 241 0:24:54 LENGYEL Alexandra 1989 Marcelháza (Sk) 
107 864 0:24:54 MIKLE Tibor 1964 Modrany (Sk) 
108 570 0:24:56 GYÖNGYÖS Anita 1998 Dorog 

109 928 0:24:56 GYÖNGYÖS Adrienn 2002 Dorog 

110 381 0:24:57 KRATOCHVILL Anita 1976 Esztergom 
111 283 0:25:02 VÖRÖS Ildikó 1983 Párkány (Sk) 

112 1115 0:25:03 LUKÁCS Edit 1972 Esztergom 
113 1094 0:25:06 KUNDRÁK László Gábor 1980 Budapest 

114 230 0:25:13 GÁRDI Lajos 1973 Gyermely 

115 511 0:25:13 GÁRDI Réka 2002 Gyermely 
116 1032 0:25:16 DRAHOS Brigitta 1991 Esztergom 
117 1090 0:25:23 NYOLCAS Mónika 1989 Vál 

118 1020 0:25:26 RADCKE Marie 2003 Berlin (D) 
119 500 0:25:27 ÉRDY Mátyás 2003 Esztergom 
120 516 0:25:37 KARA Gergő 2004 Kesztőlc 

121 519 0:25:41 KARA Noémi 2000 Kesztölc 

122 1112 0:25:49 VASKÓ Tímea 1971 Esztergom 
123 334 0:25:51 DARNAI András 1981 Esztergom 

124 645 0:25:53 KÖNCZÖL Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 
125 498 0:25:55 BARTL Istvánné 1961 Dorog 

126 425 0:26:08 TAKÁCS Katalin 1997 Esztergom 

127 957 0:26:09 BARANOVIČOVÁ Ingrid 1976 Štúrovo (Sk) 
128 518 0:26:11 LAKATOS Szilvia 1974 Kesztölc 
129 992 0:26:21 UJVÁRI Tímea 2002 Esztergom 

130 926 0:26:23 KAKUK-SZLOVIK Szimóna 1984 Esztergom 
131 1034 0:26:26 MESZES Ferencné 1960 Esztergom 
132 517 0:26:27 KARA Attila 1969 Kesztölc 

133 953 0:26:29 AMBRUS Éva 1971 Budapest 

134 951 0:26:30 GECSE Márti 1972 Göd 
135 1028 0:26:30 GECSE Márton 1998 Göd 

136 1089 0:26:31 BEDNÁR Márta 1972 Biatorbágy 
137 954 0:26:31 PATAKI Ági 1969 Göd 

138 1067 0:26:31 TERNOVÁN Tamara 1999 Mogyorósbánya 
139 962 0:26:37 BORSICZKI Nikolett 1986 Tát 

140 490 0:26:40 GYÖNGYÖS Gyöngyi 1964 Dorog 
141 455 0:26:42 PUTZ Hanna 2003 Esztergom 

142 382 0:26:42 VERES Fanni 2003 Esztergom 

143 979 0:26:48 KAKUK József 1977 Esztergom 
144 636 0:26:48 MOLNÁR Kamilla 2002 Esztergom 
145 319 0:26:49 MOLNÁR Csaba 1970 Esztergom 

146 1004 0:26:54 HORVÁTH Andrea 1986 Esztergom 
147 1001 0:27:05 LUKÁCS Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 
148 272 0:27:09 PADÁNYI Balázsné 1953 Nyergesújfalu 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

149 1031 0:27:22 IMRE Adél 2002 Esztergom 

150 295 0:27:22 KUTI Blanka 2001 Esztergom 
151 903 0:27:25 KUTI Tamás 1971 Esztergom 

152 966 0:27:40 FEHÉRNÉ MÉSZÁROS Lívia 1979 Pilisvörösvár 

153 925 0:27:58 KRATOCHVILL Milán 2005 Esztergom 
154 1061 0:28:12 SZABÓ Noémi 2000 Budapest 
155 958 0:28:22 BARINA Balázs 1983 Tolna 

156 961 0:28:22 BARINA-SZIVI Orsi 1982 Tolna 
157 1011 0:28:27 LUKÁCS Krisztián József 2004 Esztergom 
158 1002 0:28:27 LUKÁCS Erika 1975 Esztergom 

159 1030 0:28:30 IMRE Anna 2001 Esztergom 

160 1100 0:28:41 GÁBORI Eszter 1985 Szigetszentmiklós 
161 1099 0:28:41 VERECKEI Réka 1991 Esztergom 

162 244 0:28:44 JENEI Miklós 1959 Ebed (Sk) 
163 1080 0:28:46 BODA Árpád 1985 Esztergom 

164 1081 0:28:46 TANKÓ Mátyás 2004 Esztergom 

165 1082 0:28:46 TANKÓ József 1985 Esztergom 
166 866 0:28:47 KUTI Ágnes 2003 Esztergom 
167 1029 0:28:47 TÁTRAI Tamara 1977 Esztergom 

168 222 0:28:53 BÍRÓ Hajnalka 1998 Esztergom 
169 400 0:28:54 ÉRDY Ágnes 1962 Esztergom 
170 264 0:28:57 PÁPAI Hajnalka 1964 Esztergom 

171 1071 0:29:07 TERNOVÁN-BOGNÁR Eszter 1974 Mogyorósbánya 

172 1070 0:29:08 TERNOVÁN Zoltán 1965 Mogyorósbánya 
173 817 0:29:08 VÖRÖS Kinga 1987 Nyergesújfalu 

174 1039 0:29:14 RIMASZÉKI Rita 1970 Esztergom 
175 229 0:29:18 NAGY Éva 1990 Marcelháza (Sk) 

176 280 0:29:21 VERECKEINÉ FARKAS Mónika 1964 Esztergom 

177 1054 0:29:22 WERNKE Éva Léna 1998 Esztergom 
178 1053 0:29:51 MAREK Janka 2000 Esztergom 
179 1049 0:29:51 MAREK Dominika 1998 Esztergom 

180 387 0:30:08 HORÁK Gyöngyi 1981 Dorog 
181 1059 0:30:40 ZIELBAUER Péter 1975 Esztergom 
182 1058 0:30:41 ZIELBAUER Janka 2005 Esztergom 

183 1091 0:32:35 PALÁSTHY Panna 2002 Budapest 

184 1092 0:32:35 PALÁSTHY Bende 2000 Budapest 
185 257 0:32:47 PALÁSTHY Péter 1969 Budapest 

186 1076 0:33:22 HACK Bence 2000 Nyergesújfalu 
187 1077 0:33:22 HACK Román Antal 1974 Nyergesújfalu 

188 1014 0:33:37 SZABÓ Fanni 1996 Dorog 
189 996 0:33:38 VERECKEI Kata 1996 Esztergom 

190 932 0:34:13 PADÁNYI-TÖRÖK Péter 2006 Nyergesújfalu 
191 263 0:34:20 PADÁNYI Balázs 1944 Nyergesújfalu 

192 216 0:34:43 BALOGHNÉ PÁZMÁNDI Mária 1952 Esztergom 

193 217 0:34:43 SZABÓ Patrik 2000 Esztergom 
194 959 0:37:46 NYIRATI Rita 1968 Bajna 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 720 0:15:33 HORVÁTH Karolina Helga 2002 Budapest 

2 1097 0:15:35 CIRSTEA Elena-Adrea 2000 Esztergom 
3 911 0:17:02 KOVÁCS Sára 1996 Esztergom 

4 1010 0:17:08 SCHUCHMANN Eszter 2003 Balassagyarmat 
5 723 0:17:25 SZEKERES Tamara 2003 Budapest 

6 580 0:17:36 SCHUPP Lilla 1986 Dorog 
7 1098 0:18:12 CIRSTEA Aurelia 1970 Esztergom 

8 787 0:19:24 GRIM Jolán 1959 Pomáz 
9 615 0:19:26 ÉRDY Márta 1999 Esztergom 

10 655 0:19:26 JÁNOSI Eszter 1998 Pilisjászfalu 

11 486 0:20:44 NAGY Brigitta 1993 Esztergom 
12 721 0:20:52 HORVÁTH Eszter Flóra 2004 Budapest 
13 1046 0:21:29 PITTNER Gabriella 1990 Gyöngyös 

14 269 0:21:32 SZEKERESNÉ Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 
15 323 0:21:50 GERSTMAJER Terézia 1976 Esztergom 
16 380 0:21:53 NAVARRO-TARJÁN Clara 2001 Valencia (E) 

17 368 0:22:10 MAYER Adrienn 1983 Nyergesújfalu 

18 1093 0:22:22 TANAI Andrea 1974 Zselíz (Sk) 
19 1075 0:22:36 TARJÁN Linda 1982 Esztergom 

20 1072 0:22:40 JUHOSNÉ GÁL Enikő 1971 Szentendre 
21 547 0:22:43 MISZLAINÉ P. Andrea 1970 Nyergesújfalu 

22 291 0:22:55 BOTTLIK Dorina 1999 Kocs 

23 1116 0:23:02 BELÁNYI Luca 1995 Esztergom 
24 901 0:23:03 BÖNDE Zsoltné 1976 Esztergom-Kertv. 
25 293 0:23:12 BOTTLIK Diána 2002 Kocs 

26 218 0:23:22 NÉMETH Claudia 1977 Esztergom 
27 955 0:23:29 CZENKÁR Luca 2000 Göd 
28 1083 0:23:40 DOROGI Brenda 1999 Esztergom 

29 276 0:23:40 HERTLIK Nóra 2006 Esztergom 

30 1069 0:23:40 MOLNÁR Zsuzsanna 1972 Budapest 
31 1084 0:23:40 WILLNER Kata 2001 Esztergom 

32 607 0:23:54 ERŐSNÉ CSATÓ Veronika 1977 Esztergom 
33 880 0:24:05 KRATOCHVILL Dóra 1999 Esztergom 

34 969 0:24:07 HEGYES-KOI Margit 1973 Szeged 

35 913 0:24:10 KISS Alexandra 1990 Esztergom 
36 454 0:24:17 DARNAI Erika 1981 Esztergom 
37 930 0:24:45 SOMOGYI Alexa 1998 Tát 

38 378 0:24:50 TARJÁN Ágota 1968 Esztergom 
39 241 0:24:54 LENGYEL Alexandra 1989 Marcelháza (Sk) 
40 570 0:24:56 GYÖNGYÖS Anita 1998 Dorog 

41 928 0:24:56 GYÖNGYÖS Adrienn 2002 Dorog 

42 381 0:24:57 KRATOCHVILL Anita 1976 Esztergom 
43 283 0:25:02 VÖRÖS Ildikó 1983 Párkány (Sk) 

44 1115 0:25:03 LUKÁCS Edit 1972 Esztergom 
45 511 0:25:13 GÁRDI Réka 2002 Gyermely 

46 1032 0:25:16 DRAHOS Brigitta 1991 Esztergom 
47 1090 0:25:23 NYOLCAS Mónika 1989 Vál 

48 1020 0:25:26 RADCKE Marie 2003 Berlin (D) 

 



 

���������	
���������	
����	�
��������������	������	
�� 

 
 

 
Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

49 519 0:25:41 KARA Noémi 2000 Kesztölc 

50 1112 0:25:49 VASKÓ Tímea 1971 Esztergom 
51 645 0:25:53 KÖNCZÖL Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 

52 498 0:25:55 BARTL Istvánné 1961 Dorog 

53 425 0:26:08 TAKÁCS Katalin 1997 Esztergom 
54 957 0:26:09 BARANOVIČOVÁ Ingrid 1976 Štúrovo (Sk) 
55 518 0:26:11 LAKATOS Szilvia 1974 Kesztölc 

56 992 0:26:21 UJVÁRI Tímea 2002 Esztergom 
57 926 0:26:23 KAKUK-SZLOVIK Szimóna 1984 Esztergom 
58 1034 0:26:26 MESZES Ferencné 1960 Esztergom 

59 953 0:26:29 AMBRUS Éva 1971 Budapest 

60 951 0:26:30 GECSE Márti 1972 Göd 
61 1089 0:26:31 BEDNÁR Márta 1972 Biatorbágy 

62 954 0:26:31 PATAKI Ági 1969 Göd 
63 1067 0:26:31 TERNOVÁN Tamara 1999 Mogyorósbánya 

64 962 0:26:37 BORSICZKI Nikolett 1986 Tát 

65 490 0:26:40 GYÖNGYÖS Gyöngyi 1964 Dorog 
66 455 0:26:42 PUTZ Hanna 2003 Esztergom 
67 382 0:26:42 VERES Fanni 2003 Esztergom 

68 636 0:26:48 MOLNÁR Kamilla 2002 Esztergom 
69 1004 0:26:54 HORVÁTH Andrea 1986 Esztergom 
70 272 0:27:09 PADÁNYI Balázsné 1953 Nyergesújfalu 

71 1031 0:27:22 IMRE Adél 2002 Esztergom 

72 295 0:27:22 KUTI Blanka 2001 Esztergom 
73 966 0:27:40 FEHÉRNÉ MÉSZÁROS Lívia 1979 Pilisvörösvár 

74 1061 0:28:12 SZABÓ Noémi 2000 Budapest 
75 961 0:28:22 BARINA-SZIVI Orsi 1982 Tolna 

76 1002 0:28:27 LUKÁCS Erika 1975 Esztergom 

77 1030 0:28:30 IMRE Anna 2001 Esztergom 
78 1100 0:28:41 GÁBORI Eszter 1985 Szigetszentmiklós 
79 1099 0:28:41 VERECKEI Réka 1991 Esztergom 

80 866 0:28:47 KUTI Ágnes 2003 Esztergom 
81 1029 0:28:47 TÁTRAI Tamara 1977 Esztergom 
82 222 0:28:53 BÍRÓ Hajnalka 1998 Esztergom 

83 400 0:28:54 ÉRDY Ágnes 1962 Esztergom 

84 264 0:28:57 PÁPAI Hajnalka 1964 Esztergom 
85 1071 0:29:07 TERNOVÁN-BOGNÁR Eszter 1974 Mogyorósbánya 

86 817 0:29:08 VÖRÖS Kinga 1987 Nyergesújfalu 
87 1039 0:29:14 RIMASZÉKI Rita 1970 Esztergom 

88 229 0:29:18 NAGY Éva 1990 Marcelháza (Sk) 
89 280 0:29:21 VERECKEINÉ FARKAS Mónika 1964 Esztergom 

90 1054 0:29:22 WERNKE Éva Léna 1998 Esztergom 
91 1053 0:29:51 MAREK Janka 2000 Esztergom 

92 1049 0:29:51 MAREK Dominika 1998 Esztergom 

93 387 0:30:08 HORÁK Gyöngyi 1981 Dorog 
94 1058 0:30:41 ZIELBAUER Janka 2005 Esztergom 
95 1091 0:32:35 PALÁSTHY Panna 2002 Budapest 

96 1014 0:33:37 SZABÓ Fanni 1996 Dorog 
97 996 0:33:38 VERECKEI Kata 1996 Esztergom 
98 216 0:34:43 BALOGHNÉ PÁZMÁNDI Mária 1952 Esztergom 

99 959 0:37:46 NYIRATI Rita 1968 Bajna 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 1074 0:13:10 DÖMÉNY Ján 1992 Nové Zámky (Sk) 

2 270 0:14:04 HAKKE Aurél 1994 Nyitra (Sk) 

3 1096 0:14:30 HOLLÓ-SZABÓ Martin 1998 Kiskunfélegyháza 

4 994 0:15:01 HORVÁTH Marcell 1995 Gyál 

5 298 0:15:06 FAZEKAS Gábor 1976 Tatabánya 
6 325 0:15:09 DOMJÁN Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kertv. 

7 1062 0:15:43 HERTLIK Péter 1997 Esztergom 

8 377 0:15:48 HAKKE Vlagyimir 1966 Palárikovo (Sk) 
9 885 0:16:25 BORDÁCS Zoltán 1979 Gbelce (Sk) 
10 603 0:16:29 STANO Milan 1956 Nova Bana (Sk) 

11 310 0:16:36 TÜSKE Dávid 1999 Esztergom 
12 985 0:16:53 NAGY Attila 1975 Esztergom 
13 860 0:16:58 HORVÁTH Zoltán 1979 Esztergom 

14 609 0:17:06 ERŐS Kornél 2003 Esztergom 

15 1012 0:17:08 SCHUCHMANN Attila 1972 Balassagyarmat 
16 553 0:17:10 KOLOZSI Gyula 1970 Esztergom 

17 512 0:17:11 ROZMANN Kornél 2000 Esztergom 
18 552 0:17:19 ROZMANN Ákos 2002 Esztergom 

19 653 0:17:36 MÜLLER Péter 1970 Dorog 

20 561 0:17:55 HERTLIK Máté 2003 Esztergom 
21 1057 0:18:01 TÁRKÁNYI Zsombor 2003 Halásztelek 
22 430 0:18:24 MÜLLER Martin 2001 Dorog 

23 423 0:18:32 MURÁNYI Dániel 1995 Esztergom 
24 351 0:18:44 SZÍJGYÁRTÓ Csaba 1997 Esztergom-Kertv. 
25 300 0:19:21 FIALA Péter 2005 Esztergom 

26 206 0:19:39 SZEIFERT Iván 2000 Esztergom 

27 530 0:19:45 PAPP János 1967 Madar (Sk) 
28 412 0:19:46 HIDVÉGI László 1977 Esztergom 

29 494 0:19:52 PUTZ Tamás 2001 Esztergom 
30 1079 0:20:01 BÖNDE Zsolt 1981 Esztergom-Kertv. 

31 503 0:20:09 PÉCSI Kristóf 1991 Tát 

32 989 0:20:09 SÁROSI Dávid 1989 Esztergom 
33 1055 0:20:16 PATAKI Zoltán 1989 Esztergom 
34 1068 0:20:28 SZAKÁLY Béla 1972 Budapest 

35 215 0:20:37 MONOSTORI Csaba 1973 Esztergom 
36 1056 0:20:38 KIFFER Dániel 1993 Esztergom 
37 562 0:20:47 HUNYADI Márton 1997 Esztergom 

38 390 0:20:57 VEZÉR Tibor 1976 Piliscsév 

39 515 0:21:08 KARA Bence 1998 Kesztölc 
40 428 0:21:13 ECK Bence 2002 Esztergom 

41 987 0:21:18 HORVÁTH Tibor 1973 Esztergom 
42 564 0:21:19 GYURKÓ Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 

43 685 0:21:23 SZABÓ Tamás 1980 Dunabogdány 
44 497 0:21:31 BARTL István 1960 Dorog 

45 975 0:21:37 BANDI Bernát 2005 Pilisjászfalu 
46 228 0:22:01 SZENDRŐ Dániel 1973 Esztergom 

47 644 0:22:03 GREFF Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 

48 364 0:22:10 BEDERNA Attila 1981 Esztergom 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

49 457 0:22:26 GYÖRGY László 1955 Sárisáp 
50 1052 0:22:32 KOVÁCS Ferenc 1952 Páty 
51 224 0:22:33 VODICSKA Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 

52 995 0:22:33 VODICSKA Kornél 2005 Esztergom 
53 637 0:22:34 SIMONEK Lajos 1984 Esztergom 
54 1018 0:22:41 DANKÓ Csaba 1976 Esztergom 

55 292 0:23:13 BOTTLIK Bálint 1973 Kocs 

56 429 0:23:14 ECK Balázs 1979 Esztergom 
57 871 0:23:22 RÉDAI István 1971 Makó 

58 692 0:23:23 JURÁK Balázs 1989 Esztergom 
59 649 0:23:27 BALOGH László 1975 Tamási 

60 560 0:23:40 HERTLIK István 1963 Esztergom 
61 462 0:23:42 CHILD Ádám 2003 Budapest 

62 973 0:23:59 BANDI Olivér 2003 Pilisjászfalu 
63 1005 0:24:18 JUHOS Bendegúz Ádám 1998 Szentendre 

64 1095 0:24:23 BARINKA Stefánia 1996 Esztergom 

65 1086 0:24:28 KUGYELA Olivér 1972 Nyergesújfalu 
66 1006 0:24:50 JUHOS Botond 2003 Szentendre 
67 614 0:24:54 HEGEDŰS Adrián 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 

68 864 0:24:54 MIKLE Tibor 1964 Modrany (Sk) 
69 1094 0:25:06 KUNDRÁK László Gábor 1980 Budapest 
70 230 0:25:13 GÁRDI Lajos 1973 Gyermely 

71 500 0:25:27 ÉRDY Mátyás 2003 Esztergom 

72 516 0:25:37 KARA Gergő 2004 Kesztőlc 
73 334 0:25:51 DARNAI András 1981 Esztergom 

74 517 0:26:27 KARA Attila 1969 Kesztölc 
75 1028 0:26:30 GECSE Márton 1998 Göd 

76 979 0:26:48 KAKUK József 1977 Esztergom 

77 319 0:26:49 MOLNÁR Csaba 1970 Esztergom 
78 1001 0:27:05 LUKÁCS Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 
79 903 0:27:25 KUTI Tamás 1971 Esztergom 

80 925 0:27:58 KRATOCHVILL Milán 2005 Esztergom 
81 958 0:28:22 BARINA Balázs 1983 Tolna 
82 1011 0:28:27 LUKÁCS Krisztián József 2004 Esztergom 

83 244 0:28:44 JENEI Miklós 1959 Ebed (Sk) 

84 1080 0:28:46 BODA Árpád 1985 Esztergom 
85 1081 0:28:46 TANKÓ Mátyás 2004 Esztergom 

86 1082 0:28:46 TANKÓ József 1985 Esztergom 
87 1070 0:29:08 TERNOVÁN Zoltán 1965 Mogyorósbánya 

88 1059 0:30:40 ZIELBAUER Péter 1975 Esztergom 

89 1092 0:32:35 PALÁSTHY Bende 2000 Budapest 
90 257 0:32:47 PALÁSTHY Péter 1969 Budapest 
91 1076 0:33:22 HACK Bence 2000 Nyergesújfalu 

92 1077 0:33:22 HACK Román Antal 1974 Nyergesújfalu 
93 932 0:34:13 PADÁNYI-TÖRÖK Péter 2006 Nyergesújfalu 
94 263 0:34:20 PADÁNYI Balázs 1944 Nyergesújfalu 

95 217 0:34:43 SZABÓ Patrik 2000 Esztergom 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 416 0:34:19 DELI Gergely 1987 Esztergom 
2 242 0:36:13 LENGYEL Zsolt 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 

3 522 0:37:50 ZÁMBÓ Tibor 1979 Esztergom 
4 320 0:38:23 GUTRAI Kristian 1985 Zselíz (Sk) 
5 693 0:39:09 VARGA Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 

6 765 0:39:30 MIKOLA Ákos 1974 Pomáz 

7 474 0:39:34 DUNAI László 1970 Esztergom 
8 934 0:40:23 GYURKÓ Péter 1974 Pilisjászfalu 

9 993 0:40:37 SÁROSI Kristóf Ádám 1993 Esztergom 
10 555 0:40:47 ÉRDY Nándor 1997 Esztergom 

11 1019 0:40:53 KOVÁCS Gábor 1970 Nyíregyháza 

12 873 0:41:08 GALGÓCZI Imre 1957 Bátorkeszi (Sk) 
13 886 0:41:34 NÉMETH Norbert 1978 Párkány 
14 991 0:41:44 MINCZÉR Albert 1964 Pilismarót 

15 877 0:41:45 RÁZSÓ Viktor 1982 Budapest 
16 350 0:41:54 TÜSKE Zsolt 1969 Esztergom 
17 367 0:42:05 TÜCSÖK Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 

18 290 0:43:16 JÓNÁS István 1993 Kesztölc 

19 449 0:43:40 ILYÉS Róbert 1981 Bajna 
20 1113 0:44:10 DEMETER Gábor 1970 Jászberény 
21 608 0:44:31 MATIS Daniel 1962 Selmecbánya (Sk) 

22 1047 0:45:14 KANYICSKA István 1975 Kéménd (Sk) 

23 1063 0:45:20 SCHNEIDER Erik 1970 Bosen (D) 
24 307 0:45:33 BENKŐ Péter 1971 Pomáz 

25 938 0:45:53 VARGA Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 
26 809 0:45:55 SZEDERKÉNYI Mikós 1977 Esztergom 

27 308 0:46:19 KREISZ György 1976 Budapest 

28 312 0:46:20 FIALA Gergely 2000 Esztergom 
29 910 0:46:21 CSERI Bettina 1999 Halásztelek 
30 921 0:46:30 BAGÓCSI Csaba 1985 Zselíz (Sk) 

31 1109 0:47:21 BANA Arnold 1967 Párkány (Sk) 
32 254 0:47:43 DARÓCZI Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 
33 339 0:48:09 KIS Éva 1963 Esztergom 

34 1065 0:48:11 BABICSEK István 1976 Solymár 

35 883 0:48:12 KOCSIS Bálint 1993 Piliscsaba 
36 1066 0:48:30 FÁBRY Péter 1980 Párkány (Sk) 

37 1114 0:48:42 DEMETER Mónika 1985 Jászberény 
38 383 0:48:48 SZÁLKA Éva 1990 Esztergom 

39 348 0:49:07 MOLNÁR Péter 1976 Esztergom 

40 779 0:49:16 ÖRVÖSSY Péter 1981 Székesfehérvár 
41 1000 0:49:24 HORVÁTH Tamás 1974 Budapest 
42 1035 0:49:33 FÁBIÁN Gergely 1980 Zselíz (Sk) 

43 813 0:49:43 HORNNÉ H. Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 
44 761 0:49:57 FARKAS Csaba 1981 Bajna 
45 406 0:50:22 KELŐ Sára 1966 Budapest 

46 965 0:50:30 SÁROSI Attila 1965 Esztergom 

47 931 0:50:32 SÓSKÚTI Zoltán 1981 Budapest 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

48 680 0:50:34 KAJTOR Márton 1996 Esztergom 

49 558 0:50:34 ORBÁN Anna 1992 Esztergom 
50 1043 0:50:39 LANTOS Zsolt 1979 Budapest 

51 635 0:50:44 KREMPF Réka 1976 Esztergom 

52 972 0:51:08 BENCZE Zsuzsa 1981 Pilisvörösvár 
53 672 0:51:30 BODNÁR Gábor 1972 Budapest 
54 922 0:51:43 POLCZER Gabor 1977 Budapest 

55 1085 0:51:48 KOLLÁR Zsuzsa 1977 Esztergom 
56 489 0:51:54 ÁPRILY Zoltán 1980 Süttő 
57 435 0:51:54 PUTZ Gábor 1976 Esztergom 

58 340 0:51:56 VERES Győző 1971 Esztergom 

59 1044 0:52:00 MILJÁNOVITS Edit 1984 Budapest 
60 651 0:52:41 GAÁL Gábor 1970 Esztergom 

61 1048 0:52:42 MALCHALNEK Ágoston 1979 Pilisvörösvár 
62 402 0:53:02 BODOR Adrienn 1980 Pócsmegyer 

63 1087 0:53:10 KUTENICS Attila 1977 Ács 

64 1110 0:53:51 LÁPOSI Dávid 1990 Esztergom 
65 285 0:54:11 KÓCSI Anikó 1989 Dorog 
66 1027 0:54:24 VILLÁM Róbert 1982 Tata 

67 1078 0:54:30 FARKAS György 1964 Budapest 
68 982 0:54:36 TIMA Krisztina 1981 Tata 
69 664 0:54:41 KOMEINER Ildikó 1971 Nyergesújfalu 

70 949 0:54:47 DR. KOVÁCS Judit 1974 Budapest 

71 850 0:54:53 GYÖNGY Tímea 1977 Esztergom 
72 352 0:55:04 SZEGEDI Géza 1969 Esztergom 

73 976 0:55:24 ERDÉSZ Gábor 1977 Budapest 
74 626 0:55:34 RUTHART Ilona 1979 Budapest 

75 275 0:55:57 TEITER János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 

76 684 0:56:51 GYÖNGYÖS Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 
77 722 0:56:53 GYÖNGYÖS Gábor 1970 Dorog 
78 990 0:57:07 HADAS Veronika 1980 Budapest 

79 1088 0:57:08 HALÁSZ René 1989 Prága (Cz) 
80 1040 0:57:08 MESZES Boglárka 1988 Esztergom 
81 981 0:57:24 ÉDL SIDO Csilla 1981 Vámosszabadi 

82 213 0:57:43 ARANYOSSY Tamás 2000 Esztergom 

83 437 0:57:44 LUGOSINÉ ÁPRILY Judit 1983 Esztergom 
84 1015 0:57:45 VÉNUSZ Diána 1983 Budapest 

85 532 0:57:55 SZOLIK Zoltán 1972 Dorog 
86 1024 0:58:06 PINTÉR László 1983 Esztergom 

87 1060 0:58:16 KOPCSAY Péter 1965 Pilisborosjenő 
88 1041 0:58:21 KOVÁCS Tibor 1978   

89 942 0:58:39 MAGYAR Balázs 1971 Esztergom 
90 1033 0:58:51 DR. KÁDÁR Orsolya 1978 Szentendre 

91 688 0:58:51 NÉMETH Anita 1972 Budapest 

92 502 0:59:32 LAKATOSNÉ VARGA Mária 1970 Nyergesújfalu 
93 438 0:59:34 MATA Zoltán 1963 Budapest 
94 550 0:59:36 SZILÁGYI Rózsa 1975 Vác 

95 1055 0:59:37 WILHELM Krisztina 1969 Budapest 
96 1036 1:00:18 GYIMESI Judit 1986 Csobánka 
97 421 1:00:31 RÓZSÁRNÉ BERÉNYI Mónika 1964 Esztergom 

98 1016 1:00:32 BOCSÓ László 1986 Esztergom 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

99 978 1:00:33 SZŰCS Tamás 1988 Solymár 

100 1025 1:00:46 KOCSIS László 1964 Piliscsaba 
101 1021 1:01:26 KOVÁCSNÉ PESTI Beáta 1974 Nyíregyháza 

102 1108 1:01:31 ERDÉLY Viktória 1978 Budapest 

103 1023 1:01:53 SZABÓ Tímea 1975 Búc (Sk) 
104 1111 1:02:15 SZEMÁN Melinda 1974 Budapest 
105 579 1:02:17 CSERNI Ágota 1977 Tokod 

106 1042 1:02:43 LANTOS Gábor 1982 Budapest 
107 266 1:02:54 ORBÁNNÉ KEREKES Katalin 1967 Esztergom 
108 1064 1:03:45 DEZSÉNYI György 1969 Solymár 

109 977 1:03:59 KOLLÁR Zsuzsanna 1977 Esztergom 

110 440 1:05:11 KIHÁRI Anikó 1962 Budapest 
111 1037 1:07:01 PALLAGI Zsófia 1990 Esztergom 

112 1051 1:07:03 DR. KOVALIK Rita 1965 Tata 
112 659 1:07:24 RUTHART Vilmos 1958 Budapest 

113 980 1:07:39 TEMES Éva 1984 Lábatlan 

115 963 1:08:07 DARABONT Orsolya 1983 Pilisszántó 
116 1013 1:08:27 SIMONYAI Kata 1985 Bajna 
117 1038 1:08:28 BALÁZS Adrienn 1987 Esztergom 

118 533 1:09:37 ARANYOSSY Erzsébet 1972 Esztergom 
119 211 1:09:40 ARANYOSSY Gergő 2002 Esztergom 
120 983 1:10:18 VETLÉNYI Katalin 1983 Budapest 

121 869 1:13:00 RÓZSA Edina 1978 Budapest 

123 567 1:13:00 TÜZEKKERNÉ GRATZOL Krisztina 1968 Budapest 
123 939 1:13:53 NÉMETHNÉ HUDÁK Györgyi 1974 Budapest 

124 599 1:13:54 PAJOR Mária 1958 Lábatlan 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 910 0:46:21 CSERI Bettina 1999 Halásztelek 

2 339 0:48:09 KIS Éva 1963 Esztergom 
3 1114 0:48:42 DEMETER Mónika 1985 Jászberény 

4 383 0:48:48 SZÁLKA Éva 1990 Esztergom 
5 813 0:49:43 HORNNÉ H. Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 

6 406 0:50:22 KELŐ Sára 1966 Budapest 
7 558 0:50:34 ORBÁN Anna 1992 Esztergom 

8 635 0:50:44 KREMPF Réka 1976 Esztergom 
9 972 0:51:08 BENCZE Zsuzsa 1981 Pilisvörösvár 

10 1085 0:51:48 KOLLÁR Zsuzsa 1977 Esztergom 

11 1044 0:52:00 MILJÁNOVITS Edit 1984 Budapest 
12 402 0:53:02 BODOR Adrienn 1980 Pócsmegyer 
13 285 0:54:11 KÓCSI Anikó 1989 Dorog 

14 982 0:54:36 TIMA Krisztina 1981 Tata 
15 664 0:54:41 KOMEINER Ildikó 1971 Nyergesújfalu 
16 949 0:54:47 DR. KOVÁCS Judit 1974 Budapest 

17 850 0:54:53 GYÖNGY Tímea 1977 Esztergom 

18 626 0:55:34 RUTHART Ilona 1979 Budapest 
19 684 0:56:51 GYÖNGYÖS Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 

20 990 0:57:07 HADAS Veronika 1980 Budapest 
21 1040 0:57:08 MESZES Boglárka 1988 Esztergom 

22 981 0:57:24 ÉDL SIDO Csilla 1981 Vámosszabadi 

23 437 0:57:44 LUGOSINÉ ÁPRILY Judit 1983 Esztergom 
24 1015 0:57:45 VÉNUSZ Diána 1983 Budapest 
25 1033 0:58:51 DR. KÁDÁR Orsolya 1978 Szentendre 

26 668 0:58:51 NÉMETH Anita 1972 Budapest 
27 502 0:59:32 LAKATOSNÉ VARGA Mária 1970 Nyergesújfalu 
28 550 0:59:36 SZILÁGYI Rózsa 1975 Vác 

29 1055 0:59:37 WILHELM Krisztina 1969 Budapest 

30 1036 1:00:18 GYIMESI Judit 1986 Csobánka 
31 421 1:00:31 RÓZSÁRNÉ BERÉNYI Mónika 1964 Esztergom 

32 1021 1:01:26 KOVÁCSNÉ PESTI Beáta 1974 Nyíregyháza 
33 1108 1:01:31 ERDÉLY Viktória 1978 Budapest 

34 1023 1:01:53 SZABÓ Tímea 1975 Búc (Sk) 

35 1111 1:02:15 SZEMÁN Melinda 1974 Budapest 
36 579 1:02:17 CSERNI Ágota 1977 Tokod 
37 266 1:02:54 ORBÁNNÉ KEREKES Katalin 1967 Esztergom 

38 977 1:03:59 KOLLÁR Zsuzsanna 1977 Esztergom 
39 440 1:05:11 KIHÁRI Anikó 1962 Budapest 
40 1037 1:07:01 PALLAGI Zsófia 1990 Esztergom 

41 1051 1:07:03 DR. KOVALIK Rita 1965 Tata 

42 980 1:07:39 TEMES Éva 1984 Lábatlan 
43 963 1:08:07 DARABONT Orsolya 1983 Pilisszántó 

44 1013 1:08:27 SIMONYAI Kata 1985 Bajna 
45 1038 1:08:28 BALÁZS Adrienn 1987 Esztergom 

46 533 1:09:37 ARANYOSSY Erzsébet 1972 Esztergom 
48 983 1:10:18 VETLÉNYI Katalin 1983 Budapest 

48 869 1:13:00 RÓZSA Edina 1978 Budapest 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

49 567 1:13:00 TÜZEKKERNÉ GRATZOL Krisztina 1968 Budapest 

50 939 1:13:53 NÉMETHNÉ HUDÁK Györgyi 1974 Budapest 
51 599 1:13:54 PAJOR Mária 1958 Lábatlan 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 416 0:34:19 DELI Gergely 1987 Esztergom 
2 242 0:36:13 LENGYEL Zsolt 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 

3 522 0:37:50 ZÁMBÓ Tibor 1979 Esztergom 
4 320 0:38:23 GUTRAI Kristian 1985 Zselíz (Sk) 

5 693 0:39:09 VARGA Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 
6 765 0:39:30 MIKOLA Ákos 1974 Pomáz 

7 474 0:39:34 DUNAI László 1970 Esztergom 
8 934 0:40:23 GYURKÓ Péter 1974 Pilisjászfalu 

9 993 0:40:37 SÁROSI Kristóf Ádám 1993 Esztergom 

10 555 0:40:47 ÉRDY Nándor 1997 Esztergom 
11 1019 0:40:53 KOVÁCS Gábor 1970 Nyíregyháza 
12 873 0:41:08 GALGÓCZI Imre 1957 Bátorkeszi (Sk) 

13 886 0:41:34 NÉMETH Norbert 1978 Párkány (Sk) 
14 991 0:41:44 MINCZÉR Albert 1964 Pilismarót 
15 877 0:41:45 RÁZSÓ Viktor 1982 Budapest 

16 350 0:41:54 TÜSKE Zsolt 1969 Esztergom 

17 367 0:42:05 TÜCSÖK Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 
18 290 0:43:16 JÓNÁS István 1993 Kesztölc 

19 449 0:43:40 ILYÉS Róbert 1981 Bajna 
20 1113 0:44:10 DEMETER Gábor 1970 Jászberény 

21 608 0:44:31 MATIS Daniel 1962 Selmecbánya (Sk) 

22 1047 0:45:14 KANYICSKA István 1975 Kéménd (Sk) 
23 1063 0:45:20 SCHNEIDER Erik 1970 Bosen (D) 
24 307 0:45:33 BENKŐ Péter 1971 Pomáz 

25 938 0:45:53 VARGA Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 
26 809 0:45:55 SZEDERKÉNYI Mikós 1977 Esztergom 
27 308 0:46:19 KREISZ György 1976 Budapest 

28 312 0:46:20 FIALA Gergely 2000 Esztergom 

29 921 0:46:30 BAGÓCSI Csaba 1985 Zselíz (Sk) 
30 1109 0:47:21 BANA Arnold 1967 Párkány (Sk) 

31 254 0:47:43 DARÓCZI Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 
32 1065 0:48:11 BABICSEK István 1976 Solymár 

33 883 0:48:12 KOCSIS Bálint 1993 Piliscsaba 

34 1066 0:48:30 FÁBRY Péter 1980 Párkány (Sk) 
35 348 0:49:07 MOLNÁR Péter 1976 Esztergom 
36 779 0:49:16 ÖRVÖSSY Péter 1981 Székesfehérvár 

37 1000 0:49:24 HORVÁTH Tamás 1974 Budapest 
38 1035 0:49:33 FÁBIÁN Gergely 1980 Zselíz (Sk) 
39 761 0:49:57 FARKAS Csaba 1981 Bajna 

40 965 0:50:30 SÁROSI Attila 1965 Esztergom 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

41 931 0:50:32 SÓSKÚTI Zoltán 1981 Budapest 
42 680 0:50:34 KAJTOR Márton 1996 Esztergom 
43 1043 0:50:39 LANTOS Zsolt 1979 Budapest 

44 672 0:51:30 BODNÁR Gábor 1972 Budapest 
45 922 0:51:43 POLCZER Gabor 1977 Budapest 
46 489 0:51:54 ÁPRILY Zoltán 1980 Süttő 

47 435 0:51:54 PUTZ Gábor 1976 Esztergom 

48 340 0:51:56 VERES Győző 1971 Esztergom 
49 651 0:52:41 GAÁL Gábor 1970 Esztergom 

50 1048 0:52:42 MALCHALNEK Ágoston 1979 Pilisvörösvár 
51 1087 0:53:10 KUTENICS Attila 1977 Ács 

52 1110 0:53:51 LÁPOSI Dávid 1990 Esztergom 
53 1027 0:54:24 VILLÁM Róbert 1982 Tata 

54 1078 0:54:30 FARKAS György 1964 Budapest 
55 352 0:55:04 SZEGEDI Géza 1969 Esztergom 

56 976 0:55:24 ERDÉSZ Gábor 1977 Budapest 

57 275 0:55:57 TEITER János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 
58 722 0:56:53 GYÖNGYÖS Gábor 1970 Dorog 
59 1088 0:57:08 HALÁSZ René 1989 Prága (Cz) 

60 213 0:57:43 ARANYOSSY Tamás 2000 Esztergom 
61 532 0:57:55 SZOLIK Zoltán 1972 Dorog 
62 1024 0:58:06 PINTÉR László 1983 Esztergom 

63 1060 0:58:16 KOPCSAY Péter 1965 Pilisborosjenő 

64 1041 0:58:21 KOVÁCS Tibor 1978   
65 942 0:58:39 MAGYAR Balázs 1971 Esztergom 

66 438 0:59:34 MATA Zoltán 1963 Budapest 
67 1016 1:00:32 BOCSÓ László 1986 Esztergom 

68 978 1:00:33 SZŰCS Tamás 1988 Solymár 

69 1025 1:00:46 KOCSIS László 1964 Piliscsaba 
70 1042 1:02:43 LANTOS Gábor 1982 Budapest 
71 1064 1:03:45 DEZSÉNYI György 1969 Solymár 

72 659 1:07:24 RUTHART Vilmos 1958 Budapest 
73 211 1:09:40 ARANYOSSY Gergő 2002 Esztergom 

 
 

 


